
Physical Plant By Age
Alabama Public Colleges and Universities

1820 - 1999

Total Senior Total Two-Year Total Dauphin Island Sealab / MESC Total All
Total Percent Cumulative Total Percent Cumulative Total Percent Cumulative Total Percent Cumulative

Decade GSF of Total Percent GSF of Total Percent GSF of Total Percent GSF of Total Percent

Unknown 33,736 0.08 1,587 0.02 35,323 0.06
1820-1829 17,012 0.04 0.11 17,012 0.03 0.10
1830-1839 17,809 0.04 0.15 17,809 0.03 0.13
1840-1849 81,388 0.18 0.34 81,388 0.15 0.28
1850-1859 66,528 0.15 0.48 66,528 0.12 0.40
1860-1869 68,731 0.15 0.64 68,731 0.13 0.52
1870-1879 10,502 0.02 0.66 10,502 0.02 0.54
1880-1889 137,019 0.31 0.97 137,019 0.25 0.79
1890-1899 13,414 0.03 1.00 13,414 0.02 0.82
1900-1909 466,162 1.04 2.04 466,162 0.85 1.66
1910-1919 233,733 0.52 2.56 4,420 3.80 238,153 0.43 2.10
1920-1929 1,694,855 3.79 6.36 206,421 2.04 2.06 1,901,276 3.46 5.56
1930-1939 1,944,411 4.35 10.71 80,945 0.80 2.86 2,025,356 3.69 9.25
1940-1949 1,484,498 3.32 14.03 188,255 1.86 4.72 5,374 4.62 8.42 1,678,127 3.06 12.30
1950-1959 3,492,782 7.82 21.84 318,477 3.15 7.88 84,144 72.30 80.72 3,895,403 7.09 19.40
1960-1969 11,334,520 25.36 47.21 3,490,723 34.55 42.42 14,825,243 27.00 46.40
1970-1979 9,776,505 21.88 69.08 2,667,874 26.40 68.83 12,444,379 22.66 69.06
1980-1989 6,606,351 14.78 83.86 1,169,936 11.58 80.41 5,616 4.83 85.55 7,781,903 14.17 83.23
1990-1999 7,211,985 16.14 100.00 1,979,512 19.59 100.00 16822 14.45 100.00 9,208,319 16.77 100.00

Total 44,691,941 100.00 10,103,730 100.00 116,376 100.00 54,912,047 100.00
Source:  Alabama Commission on Higher Education's 1999 Facility Inventory Survey.


